
TYC 2019 Races Calendar

Date Event

Saturday, December 8, 2018 TYC Midwinters #1

Saturday, January 5, 2019 TYC Midwinters #2

Saturday, February 2, 2019 TYC Midwinters #3

Saturday, March 2, 2019 TYC Midwinters #4

Saturday, April 6, 2019 TYC Don Wan Regatta

Saturday, May 11, 2019 TYC Behrens Regatta

Friday, May 24, 2019 TYC Friday Night Racing

Friday, May 31, 2019 TYC Friday Night Racing

Saturday, June 8, 2019 TYC Fox Hat Race

Friday, June 14, 2019 TYC Friday Night Racing

Friday, June 21, 2019 TYC Friday Night Racing

Saturday, June 22, 2019 TYC HO Lind 1-3

Friday, June 28, 2019 TYC Friday Night Racing

Thursday, July 4, 2019 TYC Brothers & Sisters Race

Friday, July 5, 2019 TYC Friday Night Racing

Friday, July 19, 2019 TYC Friday Night Racing

Saturday, July 20, 2019 TYC HO Lind 4-6

Friday, July 26, 2019 TYC Friday Night Racing

Friday, August 9, 2019 TYC Friday Night Racing

Friday, August 16, 2019 TYC Friday Night Racing

Friday, August 23, 2019 TYC Friday Night Racing

Saturday, August 24, 2019 TYC HO Lind 7-9

Friday, August 30, 2019 TYC Friday Night Racing

Saturday, September 7, 2019 TYC Tornberg Regatta

Friday, September 13, 2019 TYC Friday Night Racing

Saturday, September 21, 2019 TYC Short-handed Races

Saturday, October 12, 2019 TYC Joan Storer Regatta

Saturday, October 26, 2019 TYC Red Rock Regatta

Friday, November 29, 2019 TYC Wild Turkey Race

Saturday, December 7, 2019 TYC Midwinters #1


